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Round 8

Table   Player              DCI          Opponent            DCI          Points
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
20      Adamski, Micha£     22824714     Nowak, Pawel        8212348976   12-12
10      Banski, Jakub       9300061345   Nowinski, Piotr     2102765609   15-15
6       Bartosz, Pawlowski  1102830847   Zywczyk, Michal     1300119886   16-16
11      Bedkowska, Kaja     6300096914   Miennikowski, Jedrz 3213636720   15-15
39      Bialecki, Mateusz   28385932     Krzeszowiec, Lukasz 1213709427   6-6
16      Borkowski, Robert   6212396191   Przybylo, Dariusz   1203808868   15-15
27      Borys, Grzegorz     51092638     Vamich, Andrii      1203806003   12-12
17      Ciechonski, Mariusz 8102520069   Strozewski, Andrzej 92826982     14-15
18      Ciesielka, Krzysztof78095312     Hadrys, Piotr       3300217239   13-12
29      Cwalina, Andrzej    50205344     Makowski, Krzysztof 51130436     10-9
30      Dabrowski, Michal   7102854587   Switalski, Kazik    7069261859   9-9
33      Duda, Andrzej       6102896483   Oron, Grzegorz      6107133060   9-9
22      Dziekan, Lukasz     48073231     Rudowski, Grzegorz  2208113127   12-12
12      Friedrich, Marcin   8107103758   Prajsnar, Pawel     7213713548   15-15
14      Gorniak, Mariusz    11000292     Turek, Grzegorz     48095474     15-15
35      Grefling, Jakub     8212344694   Matrenczyk, Michal  2079309774   9-9
18      Hadrys, Piotr       3300217239   Ciesielka, Krzysztof78095312     12-13
24      Jampula, Maciej     82860736     Jurasinski, Piotr   1204099123   12-12
25      Jankowski, Wojciech 21135232     Szczypior, Kuba     21569403     12-12
5       Jezyna, Maciej      62824095     Lewandowski, Bartlo 29167161     18-18
24      Jurasinski, Piotr   1204099123   Jampula, Maciej     82860736     12-12
31      Kaczmarek, Aleksand 39279881     Wisniewski, Patryk  5213732125   9-9
40      Kapera, Krzysztof   2208114884   Michalek, Piotr     7102877934   6-6
4       Kocyk, Radoslaw     7102879495   Sados, Marcin       205337       18-18
21      Kolipinski, Adam    1135236      Zawadzki, Konrad    1174334      12-12
1       Konieczny, Dominik  92884425     Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293     19-19
15      Kopec, Mateusz      28095994     Wiktorzak, Piotr    8102518243   15-15
8       Kowalczuk, Wojciech 8213714886   Siwak, Kamil        91092680     15-15
19      Kowalski, Grzegorz  5208071664   Matych, Adrian      6300215829   12-12
39      Krzeszowiec, Lukasz 1213709427   Bialecki, Mateusz   28385932     6-6
5       Lewandowski, Bartlo 29167161     Jezyna, Maciej      62824095     18-18
9       Loeb, Davy          21196348     Swierk, Pawel       1135060      15-15
2       Makowski, Adam      1213744499   Sokolowski, Adam    1300120972   18-19
32      Makowski, Kamil Cha 51145184     Wojnarowicz, Piotr  7102884577   9-9
29      Makowski, Krzysztof 51130436     Cwalina, Andrzej    50205344     9-10
7       Marek, Krzysztof    6102893536   Wichlacz, Zbigniew  2208110484   15-15
35      Matrenczyk, Michal  2079309774   Grefling, Jakub     8212344694   9-9
19      Matych, Adrian      6300215829   Kowalski, Grzegorz  5208071664   12-12
40      Michalek, Piotr     7102877934   Kapera, Krzysztof   2208114884   6-6
11      Miennikowski, Jedrz 3213636720   Bedkowska, Kaja     6300096914   15-15
37      Niegowski, Arkadiusz7102525060   Podsiadly, Lukasz   8212330199   6-7
20      Nowak, Pawel        8212348976   Adamski, Micha£     22824714     12-12
10      Nowinski, Piotr     2102765609   Banski, Jakub       9300061345   15-15
0       Olender, Bernard    6102762009   ***Bye***                        3
33      Oron, Grzegorz      6107133060   Duda, Andrzej       6102896483   9-9
3       Pedrakowski, Pawel  12825242     Wieczorek, Konrad   8212348841   18-18
23      Pekasiewicz, Radosl 98075142     Welna, Jakub        8212344424   12-12
41      Piasecki, Mateusz   4212398643   Szpetmanski, Marcin 2105356643   3-6
13      Pilorz, Michael     78095274     Siwon, Andrzej      2208113144   15-15
42      Ploski, Maciej      6102895330   Wisniewska, Malgorz 7102888190   3-5
37      Podsiadly, Lukasz   8212330199   Niegowski, Arkadiusz7102525060   7-6
28      Poplawski, Dariusz  3300063346   Sieminski, Antoni   7213557756   12-10
12      Prajsnar, Pawel     7213713548   Friedrich, Marcin   8107103758   15-15
16      Przybylo, Dariusz   1203808868   Borkowski, Robert   6212396191   15-15
22      Rudowski, Grzegorz  2208113127   Dziekan, Lukasz     48073231     12-12
4       Sados, Marcin       205337       Kocyk, Radoslaw     7102879495   18-18
38      Scibor-rylski, Mich 3106798220   Wieszok, Bartlomiej 1203805730   6-6
28      Sieminski, Antoni   7213557756   Poplawski, Dariusz  3300063346   10-12
8       Siwak, Kamil        91092680     Kowalczuk, Wojciech 8213714886   15-15
13      Siwon, Andrzej      2208113144   Pilorz, Michael     78095274     15-15
36      Skubik, Marcin      7102888235   Wakarecy, Karol     2208118649   9-9
2       Sokolowski, Adam    1300120972   Makowski, Adam      1213744499   19-18



34      Stachewicz, Patryk  1212345045   Szmyd, Jedrzej      2208111294   9-9
1       Staniucha, Tymoteusz42824293     Konieczny, Dominik  92884425     19-19
17      Strozewski, Andrzej 92826982     Ciechonski, Mariusz 8102520069   15-14
9       Swierk, Pawel       1135060      Loeb, Davy          21196348     15-15
30      Switalski, Kazik    7069261859   Dabrowski, Michal   7102854587   9-9
25      Szczypior, Kuba     21569403     Jankowski, Wojciech 21135232     12-12
26      Szczytkowski, Bartek2208111488   Wisz, Lukasz        8213644407   12-12
34      Szmyd, Jedrzej      2208111294   Stachewicz, Patryk  1212345045   9-9
41      Szpetmanski, Marcin 2105356643   Piasecki, Mateusz   4212398643   6-3
14      Turek, Grzegorz     48095474     Gorniak, Mariusz    11000292     15-15
27      Vamich, Andrii      1203806003   Borys, Grzegorz     51092638     12-12
36      Wakarecy, Karol     2208118649   Skubik, Marcin      7102888235   9-9
23      Welna, Jakub        8212344424   Pekasiewicz, Radosl 98075142     12-12
7       Wichlacz, Zbigniew  2208110484   Marek, Krzysztof    6102893536   15-15
3       Wieczorek, Konrad   8212348841   Pedrakowski, Pawel  12825242     18-18
38      Wieszok, Bartlomiej 1203805730   Scibor-rylski, Mich 3106798220   6-6
15      Wiktorzak, Piotr    8102518243   Kopec, Mateusz      28095994     15-15
42      Wisniewska, Malgorz 7102888190   Ploski, Maciej      6102895330   5-3
31      Wisniewski, Patryk  5213732125   Kaczmarek, Aleksand 39279881     9-9
26      Wisz, Lukasz        8213644407   Szczytkowski, Bartek2208111488   12-12
32      Wojnarowicz, Piotr  7102884577   Makowski, Kamil Cha 51145184     9-9
21      Zawadzki, Konrad    1174334      Kolipinski, Adam    1135236      12-12
6       Zywczyk, Michal     1300119886   Bartosz, Pawlowski  1102830847   16-16
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